
Name Age Time

1 Nathaniel Redden 18 17:05.49

2 Justin Robinson 16 17:59.04

3 Daren Gies 20 17:59.34

4 Levi Robinson 14 18:02.29

5 Jacob Beckner 19 21:50.12

6 Christopher Wiese 26 21:58.42

7 Matt McKenzie 20 22:10.35

8 Brad Perkins 49 22:31.24

9 Nick Bowser 15 24:02.25

10 Nicole Fluharty 25 24:32.21

11 Ronald Kuhlman 57 24:45.53

12 Ben Daron 25 24:50.84

13 Matt Robinson 45 25:04.96

14 Olivia Fidler 14 25:11.27

15 Seth Dachenhaus 14 25:16.75

16 Bruce Tanner 40 25:23.95

17 Kendall Sanders 18 25:56.58

18 Bri Good 21 26:13.62

19 Elizabeth Maldonado 38 26:45.50

20 Bill Zehner 77 29:31.03

21 Ellie Beckner 15 35:35.31

22 Amanda Smith 27 36:48.69

23 Robyn Shirey 25 46:36.91

24 Allison Melton 18 52:57.74

25 Abby Melton 20 52:57.98
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Overall Male Time Overall Female Time

1 Nathaniel Redden 17:05.49 1 Nicole Fluharty 24:32.21

Male 14 and Under Time Female 14 and Under Time

1 Levi Robinson 18:02.29 1 Olivia Fidler 25:11.27

2 Seth Dachenhaus 25:16.75 2

3 3

Male 15-18 Time Female 15-18 Time

1 Justin Robinson 17:59.04 1 Kendall Sanders 25:56.58

2 Nick Bowser 24:02.25 2 Ellie Beckner 35:35.31

3 3 Allison Melton 52:57.74

Male 19-24 Time Female 19-24 Time

1 Daren Gies 17:59.34 1 Bri Good 26:13.62

2 Jacob Beckner 21:50.12 2 Abby Melton 52:57.98

3 Matt McKenzie 22:10.35 3

Male 25-29 Time Female 25-29 Time

1 Christopher Wiese 21:58.42 1 Amanda Smith 36:48.69

2 Ben Daron 24:50.84 2 Robyn Shirey 46:36.91

3 3

Male 30-34 Time Female 30-34 Time

1 1

2 2

3 3

Male 35-39 Time Female 35-39 Time

1 1 Elizabeth Maldonado 26:45.50
2 2

3 3

Male 40-44 Time Female 40-44 Time

1 Bruce Tanner 25:23.95 1

2 2

3 3

Male 45-49 Time Female 45-49 Time

1 Brad Perkins 22:31.24 1

2 Matt Robinson 25:04.96 2

3 3

Male 50-54 Time Female 50-54 Time

1 1

2 2

3 3

Male 55-59 Time Female 55-59 Time

1 Ronald Kuhlman 24:45.53 1

2 2

3 3

Male 60 and Over Time Female 60 and Over Time

1 Bill Zehner 29:31.03 1

2 2

3 3


